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Delegation Title Name Function ContactEmail

Chair Mr Patrice Pruvost PAEWG1 Chair pruvost@mnhn.fr

Australia Mr Lee Georgeson Head of Delegation lee.georgeson@agriculture.gov.au

Cook Is. Ms Chloe‐Ane Wragg Head of Delegation c.wragg@mmr.gov.ck

Cook Is. Mr Tim Costelloe Adviser t.costelloe@mmr.gov.ck

France O.T. Mr Alexis Martin Alternate alexis.martin@mnhn.fr

France O.T. Mr Marc Eleaume Expert marc.eleaume@mnhn.fr

Japan Dr Tsutomu Nishida Head of Delegation aco20320@par.odn.ne.jp

Japan Dr Takehiro Okuda Alternate okudy@affrc.go.jp

Korea Mr Taebin Jung Advisor tbjung@swfishery.com

Korea Mr Hyunjoong Choi Advisor hjchoi@swfishery.com

Korea Mr Kunwoong Ji Advisor kunwoong.ji@insungnet.co.kr

Thailand Mr Aekkarat Wongkeaw FAO Invited VME Expert aekfish@hotmail.com

Thailand Mr Pavarot Noranarttragoon FAO Invited VME Expert pavarotn@gmail.com

DSCC Ms Lyn Goldsworthy Representative lyn.goldsworthy@ozemail.com.au

FAO Ms Jessica Fuller ABNJ Project Assistant jessica.fuller@fao.org

FAO Dr Anthony Thompson ABNJ Project Consultant anthony.thompson@fao.org

FAO Dr Ashley Rowden Invited VME Expert a.rowden@niwa.co.nz

FAO Ellen Kenchington Invited VME Expert Ellen.Kenchington@dfo‐mpo.gc.ca

FAO Dr Martin Cryer Invited VME Expert martin.cryer@mpi.govt.nz

FAO/CCAMLR Dr Keith Reid VME Expert (remote) keith.reid@ccamlr.org

SIOFDA Dr Ross Shotton Head of Delegation r_shotton@hotmail.com

SIOFDA Mr Charles Heaphy Alternate charles.heaphy@sealord.co.nz

FAO Naoko Takemoto FAO liaison officer naoko.takemoto@fao.org

SIOFA Dr Ilona Stobutzki SC Chair ilona.stobutzki@agriculture.gov.au

SIOFA Mr Jon Lansley Executive Secretary jon@siofa.org

SIOFA Mr Pierre Périès Data Manager pierre@siofa.org

Japan Ms Kanna Young Assistant

Japan Ms Narumi Saito Assistant

SIOFA Contracting Parties

Observers

SIOFA Secretariat

Assistants
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